Manual and Automated
Resilient Seated Butterfly Valves
ASSEMBLED IN USA (Through 12”) with exception of AS Series
Featuring                            Actuators and Accessories
CONTROLS
®
Wafer and Lug Style
Sizes 1½” - 36” in Stock

(6” A-T Controls Split Body Lined Butterfly Valve, ASTM A216 Grade WCB Body, 150# Lug
Style, PTFE Seat, PFA Encapsulated over 304 SST Disc, PTFE Stem Bushing, 17-4 PH Stem.)
How To order AuTomATed
resilienT seATed BuTTerfly VAlVes
  1   2     -     3    -     4     -   5 6 7  -  8 9  / actuator size - options
 OSB  -  W1  -   0200   -   E D R   -   X E  /           2R3S    -   XX
(see Actuator Size Legend)
How To order mAnuAl
resilienT seATed BuTTerfly VAlVes
  1 2  -    3    -     4    -   5 6 7 -  8 9
OSB  -   W1  -  0200  -   EDR  -  X E
9   Stem
blank (No Designation) = 316 SST Stem
E 416 SST Stem (Standard)
F 431 SST Stem (Standard with PTFE seat)
While you have come to know A-T Controls for
superior service in automated valves and
day-to-day automation and controls, we specialize
in offering solutions to your more unique and
difficult applications. Listed below are some of the
electric specials and solutions oriented products
and services we offer.
Specials and
Applied
Solutions
A-T Controls’ Butterfly Valve Tee
Assemblies provide a cost-effective,
alternative to a 3-way valve solution.
Available for lug style butterfly valves,
these unique tee assemblies can be
customized to fit your application.
Consult factory for valve selction and
assembly options.
3
6
9
When ordering please specify actuator and valve position.
Choose position:
 Actuator (Primary):
  3 6 9
 Valve (Secondary) Location:
  3 6 9
Valve Position:
     Primary Closed (CW)   -   Secondary Open (CCW)
     Primary Open (CCW)   -   Secondary Closed (CW)
     Primary Open (CCW)   -   Secondary Open (CCW)
     Primary Closed (CW)   -   Secondary Closed (CW)
Example:
Actuator (Primary): Position 3, Closed
Valve (Secondary): Position 6, Open
Flange bolting is the responsibility of the customer. Temporary
flange bolts are supplied for shipping purposes only.
9955 International Blvd.
Cincinnati, Ohio  45246
P:   513 - 247 - 5465
F :   513 - 247 - 5462
BFV-20170322